
 

 

2020 NCAA Division III Men’s and Women’s Outdoor Track and Field 
Approved Qualifying Meets 

 

Host      Date of Meet   Meet Director(s) Email Address 
Augustana College  May 14 David Thompson davidthompson@augustana.edu  

George Fox     May 13-14   John Smith  jsmith@georgefox.edu  

Massachusetts Institute of Technology May 14   Halston Taylor hwtaylor@mit.edu   

North Central College    May 14   Mahesh Narayanan mahesh@noctrl.edu  

Ohio Wesleyan University   May 13-14   Kris Boey  kwboey@owu.edu  

University of Redlands   May 13-14   Andrew Clarey Andrew_clarey@redlands.edu   

Swarthmore College    May 13   Peter Carroll  pcarrol2@swarthmore.edu  

University of Wisconsin – La Crosse  May 14   Nathan Petesch npetesch@uwlax.edu   

Williams College    May 13   Ethan Barron  eb10@williams.edu 


